
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
114 

3 
89 
31 
63 
21 
55 
60 
83 
7 

29 
100 
174 

4 
30 
92 
9 

15 
12 

196 
84 
33 
44 

123 
185 

6 

Name 
Wilmer Skyllkvist 
Jakob Wång 
Kjell Hjertman 
Ralph-Hugo Nieminen 
Elliott Eliasson 
Enzo Cohlin 
Philip Kasskawo 
Charbel Khoury 
Teodor Sandström 
Casper Kvist 
Melvin Holm 
Elias Rosendal 
Måns Lööf 
Hugo Lindström 
Rafael Eronen 
Hugo Björk 
William Sandervåg 
Hardy Persson 
Casper Stålknapp (D) 
Minna Koivio 
Axel Karlsson 
Wilton Ekenberg (D) 
Elise Nilsson 
Alvin Forswall (D) 
Edwin Mård 

Alexander Jagersten 

Class 
Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
3 

Diff 

0.130 
0.524 
1.387 
1.590 
2.072 
5.395 
6.020 
8.041 
8.513 
9.864 

10.105 
11.512 
12.751 
13.607 
15.803 
24.391 
30.137 
33.337 
33.503 
35.529 
40.617 
45.151 
49.872 
3 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 
5:18.440 
5:18.570 
5:18.964 
5:19.827 
5:20.030 
5:20.512 
5:23.835 
5:24.460 
5:26.481 
5:26.953 
5:28.304 
5:28.545 
5:29.952 
5:31.191 
5:32.047 
5:34.243 
5:42.831 
5:48.577 
5:51.777 
5:51.943 
5:53.969 
5:59.057 
6:03.591 
6:08.312 
3:21.480 

Sponsor 
Fragus Motorsport 

Fragus Motorsport 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Tecno Sweden 

Comment 

+5 sec FF 

+3 s ojust körning 
+5 sec FF 

+5 sec FF 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.130 

Avg. Speed 

55,960 

Best Lap Tm 

46.138 

Best Speed 

64,372 

Best Lap by 

89 - Kjell Hjertman 

Printed: 2022-08-14 14:50:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 

Race Director: Oskar Altzar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

MKR 5 2022, söndag 
Micro 

Heat 6, B+C 

Race started at 13:51:33 

Järfälla Kartingbana 0,825 km 

2022-08-14 13:35 


